

PARTNERSHIP PROSPECTUS

NYSGE 50th Anniversary Gala

Guastavino's • 409 E 59th Street • New York

SEPTEMBER 20, 2024



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

NYSGE 50TH ANNIVERSARY GALA: PAST, PRESENT & FUTURE SEPTEMBER 20, 2024 GUASTAVINO'S – 409 E 59TH STREET, NEW YORK, NEW YORK

The Governing Council warmly invites you to join us in celebrating 50 years as the NYSGE reflects on their past, present and future while supporting Research and Education throughout New York.

PLATINUM LEVEL | \$20,000

- Two Premium Dinner Seating Table of 10
- Option to provide a company history pop up exhibit
- Full Page Tribute Ad in Program
- NYSGE Step and Repeat
- Recognition on NYSGE Website for one year

GOLD LEVEL | \$10,000

- One Preferred Dinner Seating Table of 10
- Option to provide a company history pop up exhibit
- Half Page Tribute Ad in Program
- NYSGE Step and Repeatt
- Recognition on NYSGE Website for one year

SILVER LEVEL | \$7,500

- One Reserved Dinner Seating Table of 10
- NYSGE Step and Repeat
- Recognition on NYSGE Website

HALF TABLE OPTION | \$3,500

- Reserved Dinner Seating for 5
- Recognition on NYSGE Website

Companies interested in providing items for the silent auction, please reach out to Lauren Johnson for details <u>ljohnson@veritasamc.com</u>







REGISTRATION FORM

Contact Name		
Company Name		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
Phone	Fax	
Email		
Signature		

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

_				
	I AT	IN II IN	A C O C	1000
ш г	'LAI	IINUN	リ カとし	0,000

☐ HALF TABLE OPTION \$3,500

- ☐ GOLD \$10,000
- ☐ SILVER \$7,500

Representative Name (First, Last)	Title	Email Address	Phone

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Please select your preferred method of payment:

☐ Credit Card: A member of our accounting team will contact you directly

A 4% processing fee will be added to all credit card payments

☐ Check payable to: New York Society For Gastroenterology & Endoscopy (in US dollars on a US bank)

Tax ID #13-2846619

Mail to: 1061 East Main Street, Suite 300, East Dundee, IL 60118

☐ Please Invoice

Return this completed registration form to Lauren Johnson

Email: <u>ljohnson@veritasamc.com</u>

Mail: Veritas Association Management, 1061 East Main Street, Suite 300, East Dundee, IL 60118



